
CLUB MEMBERS 

Wine List 



White Wines 

WINES FROM BRITISH COLUMBIA 

Peller Estate Proprietor Reserve White 

Gehringer  Riesling VQA 

Red Rooster  Gewurztraminer VQA 

Inniskillin Chardonnay VQA 

Calona Artist Series Pinot Gris VQA  

Red Rooster Pinot Gris VQA 

Open Sauvignon Blanc VQA 

Jackson-Triggs Sauvignon Blanc VQA 

Sandhill Pinot Blanc VQA 

Sea Star Ortega (Pender Island) 

WINES FROM AROUND THE WORLD  

Lindeman’s Bin 65 Chadonnay (Australia) 

Pays D'oc Viognier (France) 

Folonari Pinot Grigio (Italy) 

Monkey Bay Sauvignon Blanc (new Zealand)  

 

 

 

Jackson-Triggs Rosé 

Rosé Wines 

Sweetness 

0 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

 

 

0 

Price 

18.25 

24.25 

28.25 

24.25 

24.25 

24.25 

21.25 

24.25 

27.75 

33.75 

 

24.25 

24.25 

26.25 

28.25 

 

 

 

24.25 

All prices subject to applicable taxes (10% liquor tax + 5% GST) 

  



Red Wines 

WINES FROM BRITISH COLUMBIA 

Peller Estate Proprietor Reserve Red 

Inniskillin Pinot Noir VQA 

Red Rooster Merlot VQA 

Open Merlot VQA 

Peller Family Series cabernet-Merlot VQA 

Sandhill Cabernet-Merlot VQA 

Osoyoos Larose Petales d’Osoyoos VQA 

Jackson-Triggs Cabernet-Sauvignon (0) 

WINES FROM AROUND THE WORLD  

Finca Los Primos Malbec (Argentina) 

McGuigan Black Label Cabernet-Merlot (Aus) 

Mclaren’s On The Lake Shiraz (Australia) 

Wyndam Estate Bin 555 Shiraz (Australia) 

Cotes Du Rhone Perrin Reserve  

Masi Modello Delle Venezie (Italy) 

Monasterio de las Viñas (Spain)  

 

 

 

La Scala Spumonte (Canada) 

Henkell Trocken Piccolo 200 ml (Germany) 

Anna Spinato Prosecco Organic (Italy) 

Segura Viudas Brut Reserva (Spain)  

Sparkling Wines 

Sweetness 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

 

 

2 

0 

0 

1 

Price 

18.25 

26.25 

24.25 

21.25 

21.25 

33.75 

39.25 

24.25 

 

24.25 

24.25 

24.25 

27.25 

32.25 

26.25 

26.25 

 

 

 

18.25 

9.25 

28.25 

28.25 

 

All prices subject to applicable taxes (10% liquor tax + 5% GST) 

  



Wines by the Glass 

WHITES  

Peller Estate Proprietor Reserve White 

Red Rooster Pinot Gris VQA 

Jackson-Triggs Sauvignon Blanc VQA 

Inniskillin Chardonnay VQA 

Gehringer  Riesling VQA 

Lindeman’s Bin 65 Chadonnay (Aus) 

Sea Star Ortega  

Red Rooster  Gewurztraminer VQA 

 

REDS 

Peller Estate Proprietor Reserve Red 

Red Rooster Merlot VQA 

Finca Los Primos Malbec (Argentina) 

McGuigan Cabernet-Merlot (Aus) 

Mclaren’s On The Lake Shiraz (Aus) 

Jackson-Triggs Cabernet-Sauvignon (0) 

 

Rosé  

Jackson-Triggs Rosé 

 

 

Sweetness 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

1 

 

 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

 

0 

 

Glass 

5.50 

7.00 

7.00 

7.00 

7.00 

7.00 

7.00 

7.00 

 

 

5.50 

7.00 

7.00 

7.00 

7.00 

7.00 

 

 

7.00 

1/2 Litre 

14.25 

18.00 

18.00 

18.00 

18.00 

18.00 

18.00 

18.00 

 

 

14.25 

18.00 

18.00 

18.00 

18.00 

18.00 

 

 

18.00 

Carafe 

23.00 

30.25 

30.25 

30.25 

30.25 

30.25 

30.25 

30.25 

 

 

23.00 

30.25 

30.25 

30.25 

30.25 

30.25 

 

 

30.25 

All prices subject to applicable taxes (10% liquor tax + 5% GST) 

  


